
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Mikko Sayre Bellingham 565 19 M 1/3 13-19 0:17:24.3 5:37/M

2 Evan Durrant Langley 575 14 M 2/3 13-19 0:19:02.6 6:08/M

3 Robert Durrant Langley 574 49 M 1/7 40-49 0:19:10.4 6:11/M

4 Dean Fulton Bellingham 530 46 M 2/7 40-49 0:20:18.1 6:33/M

5 Ralph Weiche Bellingham 517 49 M 3/7 40-49 0:20:32.5 6:37/M

6 Alma Mcmurtry Lynden 617 34 F 1/13 30-39 0:20:34.8 6:38/M

7 Alexandra McBeath Ferndale 567 14 F 1/6 13-19 0:22:30.8 7:15/M

8 Stella Gillman Anacortes 587 16 F 2/6 13-19 0:22:33.4 7:16/M

9 Brian Jones Bellingham 618 38 M 1/3 30-39 0:22:49.3 7:22/M

10 Stephanie Johnston Lynden 584 16 F 3/6 13-19 0:23:53.6 7:42/M

11 Hanuschka Brionez Belllingham 555 51 F 1/13 50-59 0:24:04.7 7:46/M

12 Juliana Larson Bellingham 510 42 F 1/19 40-49 0:24:08.8 7:47/M

13 Sydney Starks Bellingham 566 19 F 4/6 13-19 0:25:41.4 8:17/M

14 Laura Basart Ferndale 597 24 F 1/18 20-29 0:25:47.1 8:19/M

15 Randall Stocker Ferndale 537 61 M 1/3 60-69 0:25:49.8 8:20/M

16 Riis Weiche Bellingham 601 11 M 1/2 1-12 0:26:04.2 8:25/M

17 Aaron Pina Ft. Lewis 552 34 M 2/3 30-39 0:26:18.8 8:29/M

18 Kelly Krieger Bellingham 606 56 F 2/13 50-59 0:26:30.5 8:33/M

19 Megan Kussat Lynden 582 18 F 5/6 13-19 0:26:41.1 8:36/M

20 Al Kussat Lynden 581 49 M 4/7 40-49 0:26:41.5 8:36/M

21 Dawn Gillman Anacortes 586 50 F 3/13 50-59 0:27:03.7 8:44/M

22 Heather Ouilette Bellingham 526 32 F 2/13 30-39 0:27:49.9 8:58/M

23 Elizabeth Mischke Bellingham 534 33 F 3/13 30-39 0:28:36.4 9:14/M

24 Joanna Beck Bellingham 588 20 F 2/18 20-29 0:28:44.7 9:16/M

25 Gavin Burchard Ellensburg 514 13 M 3/3 13-19 0:28:50.5 9:18/M

26 Shari Cain Glacier 619 49 F 2/19 40-49 0:28:54.3 9:19/M

27 Nikki Kautz Snohomish 557 28 F 3/18 20-29 0:28:55.9 9:20/M

28 Janel Malella Ellensburg 511 45 F 3/19 40-49 0:28:57.9 9:20/M

29 Anna Rades Bellingham 573 29 F 4/18 20-29 0:28:59.3 9:21/M

30 Karen Beebe Bellingham 603 45 F 4/19 40-49 0:29:06.4 9:23/M

31 Kathy Herrod Bellingham 602 52 F 4/13 50-59 0:29:07.4 9:24/M

32 Sally Hersman Lynden 535 60 F 1/2 60-69 0:29:32.6 9:32/M

33 Debbie George Ferndale 564 25 F 5/18 20-29 0:29:44.8 9:35/M

34 Laura Fields Bellingham 598 38 F 4/13 30-39 0:29:59.6 9:40/M

35 Sam Davis Ferndale 571 27 M 1/3 20-29 0:30:02.2 9:41/M

36 Melissa Bird Bellingham 585 34 F 5/13 30-39 0:30:08.1 9:43/M

37 Carla Hurst Anacortes 503 48 F 5/19 40-49 0:30:11.7 9:44/M

38 Bernard Ross Bellingham 577 64 M 2/3 60-69 0:30:33.1 9:51/M

39 Austin Roberts Anacortes 527 22 F 6/18 20-29 0:30:40.1 9:54/M

40 Sam Ashlock Bellingham 544 36 F 6/13 30-39 0:30:44.0 9:55/M

41 Jennifer Fitzsimmons Bellingham 570 41 F 6/19 40-49 0:30:44.5 9:55/M

42 Darlene Stocker Ferndale 538 62 F 2/2 60-69 0:30:58.5 9:59/M

43 David Earley Clermont 518 73 M 1/2 70-99 0:32:08.8 10:22/M

44 Kristin Sumers Bellingham 525 30 F 7/13 30-39 0:32:34.4 10:30/M

45 Stephanie Davis Ferndale 569 25 F 7/18 20-29 0:32:36.4 10:31/M

46 Kasey Johnson Ferndale 563 25 F 8/18 20-29 0:32:38.0 10:32/M

47 Kirsten VanZanten Ferndale 572 26 F 9/18 20-29 0:32:38.0 10:32/M

48 Andria Novak Highland 516 31 F 8/13 30-39 0:32:52.1 10:36/M

49 Sara KG Taylor Marysville 515 34 F 9/13 30-39 0:32:52.3 10:36/M

50 Angela Lochridge Bellingham 548 40 F 7/19 40-49 0:33:02.8 10:39/M

51 Shannon Dunn Bellngham 559 49 F 8/19 40-49 0:33:03.1 10:40/M

52 Dan Ceaser Oak Harbor 542 40 M 5/7 40-49 0:33:11.9 10:42/M

53 DJ Butler Bellingham 540 24 M 2/3 20-29 0:33:38.4 10:51/M

54 Gary Tom Ferndale 610 34 M 3/3 30-39 0:33:39.3 10:51/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace
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55 HeidiJo McManaman Bellingham 509 33 F 10/13 30-39 0:34:01.5 10:58/M

56 Chloe Roberts Anacortes 504 21 F 10/18 20-29 0:34:07.2 11:00/M

57 Lisa Fisher-Roy Bellingham 539 24 F 11/18 20-29 0:34:21.3 11:05/M

58 Biatris Garcia Sedro-Woolley 556 29 F 12/18 20-29 0:34:58.4 11:17/M

59 Samantha Kussat Lynden 583 16 F 6/6 13-19 0:36:24.8 11:45/M

60 Naomi Kussat Lynden 580 45 F 9/19 40-49 0:36:25.5 11:45/M

61 Victoria Greguski Ferndale 528 50 F 5/13 50-59 0:37:02.2 11:57/M

62 Hillary Young Clear Lake 529 23 F 13/18 20-29 0:37:03.4 11:57/M

63 Brenda Anderson Blaine 531 45 F 10/19 40-49 0:37:06.0 11:58/M

64 Miguel Morales Ferndale 576 27 M 3/3 20-29 0:37:06.5 11:58/M

65 Grace Anderson Blaine 532 10 F 1/6 1-12 0:37:06.6 11:58/M

66 Tracie Wolfe Everson 547 54 F 6/13 50-59 0:37:46.0 12:11/M

67 Preston Dykstra Everson 546 4 M 2/2 1-12 0:37:47.1 12:11/M

68 Carrie Ann Shusta Bellingham 578 47 F 11/19 40-49 0:38:56.4 12:34/M

69 Marcia Hashman Bellingham 554 52 F 7/13 50-59 0:39:12.7 12:39/M

70 Traci Smit Everson 520 33 F 11/13 30-39 0:40:52.8 13:11/M

71 Melody Olson Everson 519 55 F 8/13 50-59 0:40:53.2 13:11/M

72 Scott Bowefield Bellingham 506 53 M 1/2 50-59 0:41:05.9 13:15/M

73 Erin Bowefield Bellingham 505 11 F 2/6 1-12 0:41:06.5 13:15/M

74 Bill McMeekin Mt Vernon 536 44 M 6/7 40-49 0:41:12.6 13:17/M

75 Jon Richardson Mount Vernon 592 49 M 7/7 40-49 0:46:33.8 15:01/M

76 Joanna Beck Bellingham 589 20 F 14/18 20-29 0:46:34.2 15:01/M

77 Tammy Schemstad Bellingham 562 43 F 12/19 40-49 0:47:25.7 15:18/M

78 Alyssa Babay Bellingham 593 10 F 3/6 1-12 0:47:27.5 15:18/M

79 Lori McKnight Bellingham 560 45 F 13/19 40-49 0:48:01.9 15:29/M

80 Gwenylin McKnight Bellingham 561 8 F 4/6 1-12 0:48:03.1 15:30/M

81 Melodie Young Ferndale 614 57 F 9/13 50-59 0:50:10.6 16:11/M

82 Kim Coscarart Bellingham 558 48 F 14/19 40-49 0:50:35.0 16:19/M

83 Renee Ettie Ferndale 615 51 F 10/13 50-59 0:50:56.6 16:26/M

84 Kim Malella Ellensburg 512 20 F 15/18 20-29 0:51:48.1 16:43/M

85 Melissa Fifer Sedro Woolley 551 9 F 5/6 1-12 0:51:50.0 16:43/M

86 Erica Fifer Sedro Woolley 550 43 F 15/19 40-49 0:52:00.9 16:46/M

87 Theresa Lane Ferndale 608 30 F 12/13 30-39 0:52:27.5 16:55/M

88 Candice Wilson Ferndale 609 40 F 16/19 40-49 0:52:27.8 16:55/M

89 Catherine Burchard Ellensburg 513 40 F 17/19 40-49 0:52:38.6 16:59/M

90 Lisa Aucutt Bellingham 612 50 F 11/13 50-59 0:52:44.3 17:01/M

91 Megan Bielefeld Bellingham 611 26 F 16/18 20-29 0:52:47.0 17:02/M

92 Lindsey Aucutt Bellingham 613 28 F 17/18 20-29 0:52:49.2 17:02/M

93 David Hoksch Blaine 522 53 M 2/2 50-59 0:53:45.8 17:20/M

94 Karen Hoksch Blaine 523 52 F 12/13 50-59 0:53:47.0 17:21/M

95 Sarah Hoksch Blaine 524 12 F 6/6 1-12 0:53:47.0 17:21/M

96 Henry Cruz Bellingham 605 81 M 2/2 70-99 0:58:43.2 18:56/M

97 Katherine Walling Beaverton 595 22 F 18/18 20-29 1:00:38.3 19:34/M

98 Kathleen Hall Bellingham 590 43 F 18/19 40-49 1:00:38.5 19:34/M

99 Jim Whitaker Mt. Vernon 607 64 M 3/3 60-69 1:00:39.4 19:34/M

100 Wendy Wall Mount Vernon 591 51 F 13/13 50-59 1:00:39.8 19:34/M

101 Marisa Bamesberger Bellingham 508 35 F 13/13 30-39 1:00:45.8 19:36/M

102 Gerri Gilmore Ferndale 616 49 F 19/19 40-49 1:00:49.8 19:37/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Grace Anderson Blaine 532 10 47 0:37:06.6 11:58/M

2 Erin Bowefield Bellingham 505 11 53 0:41:06.5 13:15/M

3 Alyssa Babay Bellingham 593 10 56 0:47:27.5 15:18/M

4 Gwenylin McKnight Bellingham 561 8 58 0:48:03.1 15:30/M

5 Melissa Fifer Sedro Woolley 551 9 63 0:51:50.0 16:43/M

6 Sarah Hoksch Blaine 524 12 72 0:53:47.0 17:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Riis Weiche Bellingham 601 11 8 0:26:04.2 8:25/M

2 Preston Dykstra Everson 546 4 19 0:37:47.1 12:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Alexandra McBeath Ferndale 567 14 2 0:22:30.8 7:15/M

2 Stella Gillman Anacortes 587 16 3 0:22:33.4 7:16/M

3 Stephanie Johnston Lynden 584 16 4 0:23:53.6 7:42/M

4 Sydney Starks Bellingham 566 19 7 0:25:41.4 8:17/M

5 Megan Kussat Lynden 582 18 10 0:26:41.1 8:36/M

6 Samantha Kussat Lynden 583 16 42 0:36:24.8 11:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Mikko Sayre Bellingham 565 19 1 0:17:24.3 5:37/M

2 Evan Durrant Langley 575 14 2 0:19:02.6 6:08/M

3 Gavin Burchard Ellensburg 514 13 11 0:28:50.5 9:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Laura Basart Ferndale 597 24 8 0:25:47.1 8:19/M

2 Joanna Beck Bellingham 588 20 14 0:28:44.7 9:16/M

3 Nikki Kautz Snohomish 557 28 16 0:28:55.9 9:20/M

4 Anna Rades Bellingham 573 29 18 0:28:59.3 9:21/M

5 Debbie George Ferndale 564 25 22 0:29:44.8 9:35/M

6 Austin Roberts Anacortes 527 22 26 0:30:40.1 9:54/M

7 Stephanie Davis Ferndale 569 25 31 0:32:36.4 10:31/M

8 Kasey Johnson Ferndale 563 25 32 0:32:38.0 10:32/M

9 Kirsten VanZanten Ferndale 572 26 33 0:32:38.0 10:32/M

Male 13 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 12 and Under

Male 12 and Under

Female 13 to 19

Everyday Superheros 5K Run/Walk 2014

Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 11, 2014

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

10 Chloe Roberts Anacortes 504 21 39 0:34:07.2 11:00/M

11 Lisa Fisher-Roy Bellingham 539 24 40 0:34:21.3 11:05/M

12 Biatris Garcia Sedro-Woolley 556 29 41 0:34:58.4 11:17/M

13 Hillary Young Clear Lake 529 23 45 0:37:03.4 11:57/M

14 Joanna Beck Bellingham 589 20 54 0:46:34.2 15:01/M

15 Kim Malella Ellensburg 512 20 62 0:51:48.1 16:43/M

16 Megan Bielefeld Bellingham 611 26 69 0:52:47.0 17:02/M

17 Lindsey Aucutt Bellingham 613 28 70 0:52:49.2 17:02/M

18 Katherine Walling Beaverton 595 22 73 1:00:38.3 19:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Sam Davis Ferndale 571 27 12 0:30:02.2 9:41/M

2 DJ Butler Bellingham 540 24 16 0:33:38.4 10:51/M

3 Miguel Morales Ferndale 576 27 18 0:37:06.5 11:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Alma Mcmurtry Lynden 617 34 1 0:20:34.8 6:38/M

2 Heather Ouilette Bellingham 526 32 12 0:27:49.9 8:58/M

3 Elizabeth Mischke Bellingham 534 33 13 0:28:36.4 9:14/M

4 Laura Fields Bellingham 598 38 23 0:29:59.6 9:40/M

5 Melissa Bird Bellingham 585 34 24 0:30:08.1 9:43/M

6 Sam Ashlock Bellingham 544 36 27 0:30:44.0 9:55/M

7 Kristin Sumers Bellingham 525 30 30 0:32:34.4 10:30/M

8 Andria Novak Highland 516 31 34 0:32:52.1 10:36/M

9 Sara KG Taylor Marysville 515 34 35 0:32:52.3 10:36/M

10 HeidiJo McManaman Bellingham 509 33 38 0:34:01.5 10:58/M

11 Traci Smit Everson 520 33 51 0:40:52.8 13:11/M

12 Theresa Lane Ferndale 608 30 65 0:52:27.5 16:55/M

13 Marisa Bamesberger Bellingham 508 35 76 1:00:45.8 19:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Brian Jones Bellingham 618 38 6 0:22:49.3 7:22/M

2 Aaron Pina Ft. Lewis 552 34 9 0:26:18.8 8:29/M

3 Gary Tom Ferndale 610 34 17 0:33:39.3 10:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Juliana Larson Bellingham 510 42 6 0:24:08.8 7:47/M

2 Shari Cain Glacier 619 49 15 0:28:54.3 9:19/M

3 Janel Malella Ellensburg 511 45 17 0:28:57.9 9:20/M

4 Karen Beebe Bellingham 603 45 19 0:29:06.4 9:23/M

5 Carla Hurst Anacortes 503 48 25 0:30:11.7 9:44/M

6 Jennifer Fitzsimmons Bellingham 570 41 28 0:30:44.5 9:55/M

7 Angela Lochridge Bellingham 548 40 36 0:33:02.8 10:39/M

8 Shannon Dunn Bellngham 559 49 37 0:33:03.1 10:40/M

9 Naomi Kussat Lynden 580 45 43 0:36:25.5 11:45/M

10 Brenda Anderson Blaine 531 45 46 0:37:06.0 11:58/M

11 Carrie Ann Shusta Bellingham 578 47 49 0:38:56.4 12:34/M

12 Tammy Schemstad Bellingham 562 43 55 0:47:25.7 15:18/M

13 Lori McKnight Bellingham 560 45 57 0:48:01.9 15:29/M

14 Kim Coscarart Bellingham 558 48 60 0:50:35.0 16:19/M

15 Erica Fifer Sedro Woolley 550 43 64 0:52:00.9 16:46/M

16 Candice Wilson Ferndale 609 40 66 0:52:27.8 16:55/M

17 Catherine Burchard Ellensburg 513 40 67 0:52:38.6 16:59/M

18 Kathleen Hall Bellingham 590 43 74 1:00:38.5 19:34/M

19 Gerri Gilmore Ferndale 616 49 77 1:00:49.8 19:37/M

Female 30 to 39

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Male 20 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Robert Durrant Langley 574 49 3 0:19:10.4 6:11/M

2 Dean Fulton Bellingham 530 46 4 0:20:18.1 6:33/M

3 Ralph Weiche Bellingham 517 49 5 0:20:32.5 6:37/M

4 Al Kussat Lynden 581 49 10 0:26:41.5 8:36/M

5 Dan Ceaser Oak Harbor 542 40 15 0:33:11.9 10:42/M

6 Bill McMeekin Mt Vernon 536 44 21 0:41:12.6 13:17/M

7 Jon Richardson Mount Vernon 592 49 22 0:46:33.8 15:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Hanuschka Brionez Belllingham 555 51 5 0:24:04.7 7:46/M

2 Kelly Krieger Bellingham 606 56 9 0:26:30.5 8:33/M

3 Dawn Gillman Anacortes 586 50 11 0:27:03.7 8:44/M

4 Kathy Herrod Bellingham 602 52 20 0:29:07.4 9:24/M

5 Victoria Greguski Ferndale 528 50 44 0:37:02.2 11:57/M

6 Tracie Wolfe Everson 547 54 48 0:37:46.0 12:11/M

7 Marcia Hashman Bellingham 554 52 50 0:39:12.7 12:39/M

8 Melody Olson Everson 519 55 52 0:40:53.2 13:11/M

9 Melodie Young Ferndale 614 57 59 0:50:10.6 16:11/M

10 Renee Ettie Ferndale 615 51 61 0:50:56.6 16:26/M

11 Lisa Aucutt Bellingham 612 50 68 0:52:44.3 17:01/M

12 Karen Hoksch Blaine 523 52 71 0:53:47.0 17:21/M

13 Wendy Wall Mount Vernon 591 51 75 1:00:39.8 19:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Scott Bowefield Bellingham 506 53 20 0:41:05.9 13:15/M

2 David Hoksch Blaine 522 53 23 0:53:45.8 17:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Sally Hersman Lynden 535 60 21 0:29:32.6 9:32/M

2 Darlene Stocker Ferndale 538 62 29 0:30:58.5 9:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Randall Stocker Ferndale 537 61 7 0:25:49.8 8:20/M

2 Bernard Ross Bellingham 577 64 13 0:30:33.1 9:51/M

3 Jim Whitaker Mt. Vernon 607 64 25 1:00:39.4 19:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 David Earley Clermont 518 73 14 0:32:08.8 10:22/M

2 Henry Cruz Bellingham 605 81 24 0:58:43.2 18:56/M

Female 60 to 69

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 and over

Male 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Male 50 to 59
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